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VI Memoriał Im. Tadeusza Sławeckiego
Łódź, 15- - 16-10-2011

Konkurencja 8 Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 12 - 16 lat
2011-10-15 - 16:48 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

15 - 16 lat

1. Szwugier Jakub 96 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:12.13 458 33.78 38.35
2. BREŚ GRACJAN 95 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:12.18 457 34.38 37.80
3. MACIEJEWSKI PIOTR 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:13.46 433 34.57 38.89
4. KAWCZYŃSKI MARCIN 95 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:14.66 413 34.64 40.02

13 - 14 lat

1. Ludwig David 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:13.68 429 35.03 38.65
2. FEŠÁREK Lukáš 97 KPS Ostrava 1:14.65 413 35.34 39.31
3. Leupold Oliver 98 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:16.26 387 35.95 40.31
4. Dębski Dominik 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:20.28 332 38.23 42.05
5. Józefiak Tomasz 98 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:25.54 274 40.47 45.07
6. KUPEC Jakub 97 KPS Ostrava 1:25.97 270 42.04 43.93
7. Urbański Mateusz 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:35.38 198 46.79 48.59

12 lat

1. Speer Justin 99 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:15.59 398 36.09 39.50
2. KAWKA ADAM 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:22.77 303 39.75 43.02
3. Turkowski Mateusz 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:24.40 286 40.52 43.88
4. Wojciechowski Filip 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:26.00 270 40.02 45.98
5. Kamiński Piotr 99 SKS Start Łódź 1:26.43 266 42.06 44.37
6. Garbacz Dominik 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:27.02 260 41.36 45.66
7. Rzeżnicki Jakub 99 SKS Start Łódź 1:32.39 218 44.01 48.38
8. PASZKUĆ MATEUSZ 99 Uks 190 Łódź 1:33.25 212 45.39 47.86

Open

1. Szwugier Jakub 96 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:12.13 458 33.78 38.35
2. BREŚ GRACJAN 95 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:12.18 457 34.38 37.80
3. MACIEJEWSKI PIOTR 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:13.46 433 34.57 38.89
4. Ludwig David 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:13.68 429 35.03 38.65
5. FEŠÁREK Lukáš 97 KPS Ostrava 1:14.65 413 35.34 39.31
6. KAWCZYŃSKI MARCIN 95 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:14.66 413 34.64 40.02
7. Speer Justin 99 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:15.59 398 36.09 39.50
8. Leupold Oliver 98 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:16.26 387 35.95 40.31
9. Dębski Dominik 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:20.28 332 38.23 42.05

10. KAWKA ADAM 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:22.77 303 39.75 43.02
11. Turkowski Mateusz 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:24.40 286 40.52 43.88
12. Józefiak Tomasz 98 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:25.54 274 40.47 45.07
13. KUPEC Jakub 97 KPS Ostrava 1:25.97 270 42.04 43.93
14. Wojciechowski Filip 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:26.00 270 40.02 45.98
15. Kamiński Piotr 99 SKS Start Łódź 1:26.43 266 42.06 44.37
16. Garbacz Dominik 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:27.02 260 41.36 45.66
17. Rzeżnicki Jakub 99 SKS Start Łódź 1:32.39 218 44.01 48.38
18. PASZKUĆ MATEUSZ 99 Uks 190 Łódź 1:33.25 212 45.39 47.86
19. Urbański Mateusz 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:35.38 198 46.79 48.59


